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22° STAFFETTA DI PRIMAVERA - Regoledo - 24-03-2008

CENTRI CAS FEMMIILE

FOGNINI ALESSIA
PAROLI ALESSANDRA
BIANCHINI SOFIA
GIANOLI ELENA
MAESTRELLI ILARIA
TAM SIMONA

ROSSI MARTINA
CIRELLI CHIARA
NANA KATIA

DUCA VALENTINA
ZUGNONI SARA
ABATE MARGHERITA
TOSALINI ANNA
RUFFONI GIULIA
PAPASODERO SILVIA

CENTRI CAS MASCHILE

GUSMEROLI TOMMASO
MASOLINI MATTEO
BARUFFALDI DAVIDE
TARCHINI SIMONE
BARRI MICHELE
ZECCA FEDERICO
SPEZIALE MATTEO

DELLA MARIANNA MATTIA

GUSMERINI KRISTIAN
MOLATORE DANIELE
SILVANI ALESSANDRO
ROGANTINI LUCA
GAMBETTA LINO

PIVA PIETRO

RAVA CARLO
GUSMEROLI FEDERICO
ROSSI GIOVANNI
MASA PAOLO

SPANO AMEDEO
ROSSI ALESSANDRO
NANA ALFREDO
ANGELINI RICCARDO
ANGELINI SEBASTIANO
LUZZI ALESSIO
SIMONETTA THIAGO
BARUFFALDI LORENZO
ZECCA NICOLO'
ZECCA SAMUELE
CIAPONI ANDY
RUFFONI FABIO
SPEZIALE FILIPPO
PASSERINI MARCO
LIETTI FRANCESCO
BERTOLINI ALESSANDRO
DEL NERO GIULIO

GP TALAMONA
CORTENOVA

GP TALAMONA
ASD LANZADA

GP SANTI

GP VALCHIAVENNA
ASD LANZADA

GP TALAMONA
ASD LANZADA

GP TALAMONA

GS VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO
RUNNERS COLICO
GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA

GP TALAMONA

GP VALCHIAVENNA
CORTENOVA

CSI MORBEGNO
GP SANTI

GS VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO
ASD LANZADA

GP TALAMONA

GP SANTI

GP VALCHIAVENNA
GP VALCHIAVENNA
GP VALCHIAVENNA
POL. BELLANO

GP TALAMONA
ASD LANZADA
ASD LANZADA
CORTENOVA
ASD LANZADA
ASD LANZADA
GP TALAMONA
CSI MORBEGNO
GP TALAMONA
GP TALAMONA
CORTENOVA
GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA
GP TALAMONA
CSI MORBEGNO
CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA
GP TALAMONA
CSI MORBEGNO
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22° STAFFETTA DI PRIMAVERA - Regoledo - 24-03-2008

ESORDIENTI FEMMINILE

VESCOVO L. - MORETTI R.
DUCA F. - ABATE I.

CURTONI C. - MACEDONIO S.
PAROLI M. - BUSI V.

BULANTI S. - SEIDITA B.
PERLINI A. - ANGELINI A.
ABATE A. - TARCHINI V.
GEROSA I. - RIVA B.
CURTONI A. - RUFFONI E.

GIANOLA E.
RUSSO D.
SPANO S.
IOLI 1.

ESORDIENTI MASCHILE

MARAFFIO I. - MARTELLETTI P.
BONACINA D. - DE LUCA G.
NANA E. - BARDEA F.
GROSINA L. - MASCARINI L.
BULANTI M. - GUSMEROLI D.
NANA T. - BARDEA S.
GUSMEROLI A. - GALATIOTO S.
BIANCHINI L. - CAMERO F.

FRANCHETTI M. - GUSMEROLI D.

MILIVINTI M. - CANEVA M.
MARGOLFO S. - PEZZINI E.
CRIMELLA M. - CRIMELLA P.

NOGARA D.
DEL NERO M.

RAGAZZE

BARRI M. - SAOUDI Y.
CALIGARI G. - NESOSSI E.
GIORDANI E. - NANA C
DEL NERO A. - RUFFONI F.
MELESI R. - MUTTONI C.
NHILI L. - RAVA S.

BARRI I. - ORIO G.
VESCOVO S. - ZECCA A.
DUCA V. - RUFFONI A.
TARABINI E. - GUSMERINI J.
PALEMI M. - MANZONI L.
MILIVINTI A. - VALENTI M.
RIVA L. - BERTOLINI I.

LAZZARI A.

ASD LANZADA
CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
CORTENOVA
CSI MORBEGNO
GP TALAMONA
CSI MORBEGNO
GP TALAMONA
GS VALGEROLA

AS PREMANA

ATL. VAL BREMBANA
CORTENOVA

GS VALGEROLA

GP VALCHIAVENNA
POL. BELLANO
ASD LANZADA
CO PIATEDA
CSI MORBEGNO
ASD LANZADA
GP TALAMONA
CSI MORBEGNO
GP TALAMONA
GP TALAMONA
GS VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO

POL. BELLANO
CSI MORBEGNO

GP SANTI

GP VALCHIAVENNA
ASD LANZADA

CSI MORBEGNO
CORTENOVA

ATL. CENTRO LARIO
GP SANTI

GS VALGEROLA

CSI MORBEGNO

GP TALAMONA

ATL. VAL BREMBANA
GP TALAMONA

GP TALAMONA

POL. BELLANO

3.56
4.06
4.08
4.11
4.22
4.29
4.36
4.37
5.01

4.02
4.05
4.09
411
4.13
4.15
4.23
4.28
4.38
4.42
4.52
5.12

7.42
8.01
8.04
8.08
8.12
8.18
8.28
8.37
8.40
8.59
9.06
9.49
10.16

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
10
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22° STAFFETTA DI PRIMAVERA - Regoledo - 24-03-2008

RAGAZZI

ZOANNI A. - SILVANI R.
DENTIT. - VITALI L.

MELESI M. - DONISELLI L.
SPOSETTI A. - MASOLINI G.
ABATE S. - CAMERO M.
BUZZETTI E. - BARLASCINI L.
PONTIGGIA J. - BARLASCINI M.
NANA M. - BARDEA S.
MENGHI D. - DELLA TORRE P.
BRAMBILLA A. - CIRESA R.
VISMARA R. - VITALI S.
ROGANTINI S. - PAVIONI F.
MILESI S. - PALEMI D.
PERLINI E. - CUCCHI M.
LHANSOUR Y. - ZUGNONI D.
LIETTI F. - MAXENTI L.

MAURUTTO D.
GRAZIOLI M.
SPANDRI M.

CADETTE
SIMONETTA T. - PERLINI A.

LHANSOUR S. - MACEDONIO S.

CORTINOVIS P. - RUSSO S.
BIANCHINI M. - LUCCHINA G.
SIMONETTA G. - FOGNINI L.
SORTINI A. - BONGIOLATTI D.
IOLIF. - SERRI I.

MAZZUCCHI C. - CORBETTA A.
PAROLINI C. - MORETTI D.

ORIO F.

CADETTI

PONCETTA A. - MOUMEM A.
BALESTRAE. - MILESI E.

DELLA MARIANNA N. - PELLEGRINELLI K.

SILVANI N. - NESOSSI S.
COLOMBINI M. - CANEVAT.
ZAMBELLI L. - ZAMBELLI F.
BIANCHINI D. - CERRI M.
MARGOLFO M. - RUFFONI A.

PAPASODERO M. - PERREGRINI C.

GP VALCHIAVENNA
POL. BELLANO
CORTENOVA

GP VALCHIAVENNA
CSI MORBEGNO
CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
ASD LANZADA

GS VALGEROLA
CORTENOVA

POL. BELLANO

GP VALCHIAVENNA
ATL. VAL BREMBANA
GP TALAMONA

GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA

PENTACOM
CSI MORBEGNO
CORTENOVA

GP TALAMONA

GS VALGEROLA
ATL. VAL BREMBANA
CSI MORBEGNO

GP TALAMONA

GP TALAMONA

GS VALGEROLA

CSI MORBEGNO
ASD LANZADA

POL. BELLANO

GP SANTI

ATL. VAL BREMBANA
ASD LANZADA

GP VALCHIAVENNA
GP TALAMONA

GP SANTI

CSI MORBEGNO

GS VALGEROLA

GS VALGEROLA

6.55
7.22
7.33
7.34
7.40
7.54
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.11
8.14
8.15
8.26
8.34
8.49
8.50

10.19
10.30
10.49
11.18
11.39
12.03
12.20
12.34
12.50

8.40
9.04
9.07
9.08
9.26
9.29
9.37
10.08
10.14

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
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22° STAFFETTA DI PRIMAVERA - Regoledo - 24-03-2008

ALLIEVE

VITALI M. - FIORESE M.
ZENONI D. - DUCA M.

PIVA V.

MASTER FEMMINILE

TROTTI M. - ZUGNONI C.

TICOZZELLI M. - MORNICO E.
GUSMEROLI E. - SCHIANTARELLI A.
CIAPONI D. - VAUTHIER M.
MARTINUCCI L. - ROGANTINI Z.

DUCA F. - ANGELINI V.

MACCIOLINI R. - PASSERINI P.

ARTUSI G. - IOLI F.

SALVADORI P.
BALBIANI P.

CSI MORBEGNO
GP TALAMONA

POL. BELLANO

CSI MORBEGNO
CORTENOVA

CSI MORBEGNO
GP TALAMONA

GP VALCHIAVENNA
GP TALAMONA

GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA

CORTENOVA
POL. BELLANO

JUNIOR - SENIOR - AMATORI FEMMINILE

PIANI C. - RIGHETTI M.

RUFFONI S. - HERMAN M.
DEL CURTO F. - PASINI R.
CUCCHI C. - BONACINA C.

TROTTI M. - BUZZETTI S.
TARABINI S. - DUCA E.
RASICA L. - RUFFONI L.

ALLIEVI

GHILOTTI A. - MONCECCHI M.
BALATTIC. - DEL CURTO F.

CAZZOLA P. - SCUFFI A.

CASSINA P. - SANGIORGI L.
SOLDATI M. - SCARAMELLA D.

NESOSSI C. - DEL RE S.

BARILANI D. - PANTIRU F.

DEL GIORGIO L. - GARBELLINI N.
BERGAMASCHI F. - GUSMEROLI F.
BARLASCINI F. - GAGGINI M.

ATL. COLOMBO LECCO
MERA ATHLETIC CLUB
GP VALCHIAVENNA

GP TALAMONA

GS VALGEROLA

GP TALAMONA

CSI MORBEGNO

CO PIATEDA

GP VALCHIAVENNA
GS VALGEROLA

GS VALGEROLA

CSI MORBEGNO

GP VALCHIAVENNA
GP SANTI

MERA ATHLETIC CLUB
GP TALAMONA

CSI MORBEGNO

10.28
12.10

10.06
10.53
11.06
11.27
11.32
12.11
12.40
13.40

9.14
9.48
9.50
10.07
10.41
12.26
12.34

8.21
8.23
8.35
8.54
9.11
9.22
9.31
9.32
9.55
10.03

30
27

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15

30
27
25
23
21
19
17

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
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22° STAFFETTA DI PRIMAVERA - Regoledo - 24-03-2008

MASTER MASCHILE

PARAGONI I. - GERNA 1.
PEDRAZZOLI P. - RIVAE.
PASSERINI G. - PIOMBARDI M.
MALGESINI P. - PEDROLA E.
BUZZETTI G. - ANGELINI S.
LOMBELLA D. - BARLASCINI M.
MAZZONI A. - TIRINZONI E.
COTTARELLI R. - ZOANNI P.
FRATE F. - FORNI D.

CAMPINI L. - BERTOLA M.
CURTONI G. - MARTOCCHI D.
FUMAGALLI F. - FRANSCI G.
GARGANICO A. - TARCHINI E.
SUTTI P. - TROTTI G.
GUSMEROLI M. - PERLINI F.
GAGGI D. - SCUFFI M.

VITALI A. - GRACI G.

SPANO M. - MELESI P.

CERRI G. - CERRI G.

NAVA M. - SPINI E.

FIORELLI L. - LIETTI P.
FAZZINI N. - TAGLIAFERRI M.
LEONI C. - RUFFONI G.

DELLA FONTE G. - MATTARUCCHI P.

FRATE M - FIORELLI F.

DE GIACOMINA P. - SANDIONIGI D.
MELE' A. - FERRAMINI F.

FIORESE A. - FAGGI G.

PIGANZOLI M. - VERGOTTINI A.
PELLEGATTA F. - GUSMEROLI G.
SPINI O. - CASSINA A.

SALONIA G. - MACEDONIO A.

GP SANTI

GP TALAMONA
GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO
CSI MORBEGNO
GP TALAMONA

GP VALCHIAVENNA

GP SANTI
CSI MORBEGNO

MERA ATHLETIC CLUB

CSI MORBEGNO
CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
GP TALAMONA
GS VALGEROLA
POL. BELLANO
CORTENOVA
GP TALAMONA
CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
POL. PAGNONA
CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
GP SANTI

GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA

12.25
12.40
12.41
12.43
13.02
13.03
13.11
13.20
13.24
13.29
13.32
13.35
13.36
13.36
13.42
13.46
14.00
14.03
14.04
14.12
14.18
14.19
14.25
14.40
15.02
15.13
15.43
15.55
16.08
16.52
17.29
17.49
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22° STAFFETTA DI PRIMAVERA - Regoledo - 24-03-2008

JUNIOR - SENIOR - AMATORI MASCHILE

DENTI A. - RIGHETTI S.
SCOLA R. - FAZZINI F.
TACCHINI G. - LEONI M.
PEYRONEL F. - SANSI S.
PENONE M. - BARONA A.
ROSINA M. - FRACASSI D.
DELLA TORRE F. - VOLPI G.
AMBROSINI M. - DUCA F.
TAGLIAFERRI L. - BORTOLOTTI M.
BUZZETTI L. - FRANZ| M.
TIRINZONI D. - TONUCCI M.
PAGGI A. - DEL GROSSO A.
TORRI M . - BARRI C.
TOSARINI I. - TOSARINI A.
CURTI L. - MANGANO V.
BETTEGA G. - BRAMBILLA P.
TARABINI M. - PIGANZOLI M.
CODEGA L. - BIANCHI M.

DE BERNARDI L. - SCHIANTARELLI G.

RUFFONI G. - GUSMEROLI S.
TAGLIAFERRI D. - TAGLIAFERRI A.
PIASINI E. - SPEZIALE P.

CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA'

CSI MORBEGNO

GP TALAMONA

GS VALGEROLA

GP VALCHIAVENNA
GP SANTI

ASD LANZADA
CORTENOVA

ATL. COLOMBO LECCO
ATL. VAL BREMBANA
POL. BELLANO

CO PIATEDA

MERA ATHLETIC CLUB
ATL. CENTRO LARIO
POL. PAGNONA
RUNNERS COLICO
ATL. VALLI DEL BITTO

ATL. COLOMBO LECCO
ATL. COLOMBO LECCO
CSI MORBEGNO

CSI MORBEGNO

GP SANTI

GP TALAMONA

GS VALGEROLA

GP TALAMONA

POL. PAGNONA

CSI MORBEGNO

GP VALCHIAVENNA
GP VALCHIAVENNA
GP TALAMONA
RUNNERS COLICO
GP SANTI

RUNNERS COLICO
GS VALGEROLA

ATL. VALLI DEL BITTO
GP TALAMONA

CSI MORBEGNO

POL. PAGNONA

CSI MORBEGNO

Punti

11.23
11.43
11.47
11.50
11.55
12.01
12.03
12.07
12.09
12.23
12.31
12.50
13.00
13.05
13.07
13.11
13.14
13.35
13.43
13.44
14.45
15.24

543
448
362
264
193
153
114
87
74
72
53
52
19
17
16
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